COUNTY OF MONTEREY
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AGENCY - PUBLIC WORKS

Attachment D

PEACH TREE ROAD BRIDGE REPLACEMENT AT PANCHO RICO CREEK
COUNTY BRIDGE NO. 412, COUNTY PROJECT NO. 220165,

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. STPL.Z-5944 (041)

PROJECT BUDGET
Design Engineering/Environmental
Right-of-Way/Utilities
Construction Management
Construction
Construction Contract $1,423,356
10% Contingencies 142,336

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:

REVENUE

Federal Funds
Highway Bridge Program (HBP)

State Funds
Seismic Match

Local Funds
Local Match

TOTAL:

$948,036
176,996

361,394

1,565,692

$3,052,118

$2,528,906

259,899

263,313

$3,052,118




